
LOT 7 CYPRESS CREEK S/D.

917-2298, DC 918-1754, 943-1230,

DUNCAN SHARON
314 SW ALOE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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GRANTOR:
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MORRISON GREGORY LAWR

DUNCAN SHARON

1439/186 5/11/2021 WD Q I 01 70,000
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SPEAL BARBARA

MORRISON GREGORY LA
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LAND:1:1: .50 AC

17001 M H 125 05/24/2000

2024HX Base Yr

314 SW ALOE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,136 117.5000 110.45 125,471 2000 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 92,142

FSP 104 40 42 3,665

FSP 96 40 2024 38 3,316

1,256 1,136 99,122

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W66 S16 E43 E23 N16 $
FSP=[ORIG=-23,16] S8 E13 N8 W13 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-35,16] E12 S8 W12 N8 $
.

BAS

66

16

43 23

16

FSP8

13

8

13

FSP
2024

12

8

12

8

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 2000 2000 3 70 420

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

10,420

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


